S.No Roll Number

1 17MMEDOO1HY
2 17MMEDOO2HY
3 17MMEDOO3HY
4 17MMEDOO4HY
5 17MMEDOO5HY
6 17MMEDOO6HY
7 17MMEDOO7HY
8 17MMEDOO8HY
9 17MMEDOOSHY
10 177MMEDO10HY
11 177MMEDO11HY
12 177MMEDO12HY
13 177MMEDO13HY
14 177MMEDO14HY
15 17MMEDO15HY
16 177MMEDO16HY
17 177MMEDO17HY
18 177MMEDO18HY
19 177MMEDO1SHY
20 177MMEDO20HY
21 177MMEDO21HY
22 17MMEDO23HY
23 17MMEDO024HY
24 17MMEDO25HY
25 17MMEDO26HY
26 17MMEDO27HY
27 17MMEDO28HY
28 17MMEDO29HY
29 17MMEDO30HY
30 17MMEDO31HY
31 17MMEDO32HY
32 17MMEDO33HY
33 17MMEDO34HY

Enrolilment Name

A160340
al160356
A160816
al61753
Al61716
al61755
A160298
al61892
A170499
A170500
A160359
A170509
A160306
A160296
Al170511
A170512
A170532
A170533
A160360
A160355
al60319
A170549
A161937
A171829
A161947
A161740
A160339
A170561
A160347
A160310
A161877
A170568
A162096

MOHD ADAM
SHADAB ANWAR
AMAN ULLAH

SHAN E RAB

ADNAN KHAN
TARANA YAZDANI
ABU ZEHAD AIYUBI
AHMAD HUSAIN

MD SABIR AHMED
ABDUR RAZIQUE
TALHA FIROZ

MOHD TAQI ADIL
FOWAD RAYEES
ABDUL MAIJID
MUKHTAR AHMED
AQBAL HUSSAIN
AKBAL ANSARI

MIRZA FAISAL ANWAR
WAQUAR AZAM
SHABANA MOAZZAM
MD DANISH AQUEBAL
MD MONIRUL HAQUE
MD SHAHNAWAZ
ALAUDDIN

NAJMUL HAQUE

MD ARSHAD ALAM
MOHAMMAD SAGHEER AHMAD
MD TAUHID QUADRI
SABA NAAZ

ISHRAT JAHAN

MD FAIYAZ AHMAD
NAJEEB AHMAD
SARFARAZ AHMAD

Father Name
IMTEYAZ AHMED
SHAHAB ANWAR
RASHEEDULLAH
ZULFEQAR

LUQMAN KHAN
ABDUL SALAM

MD AIYUB ALAM

ALl HUSAIN

MD TAIYAB KHAN

MD NASIM UDDIN
FIROZ AHMAD

MOHD GHOUSE
RAYEES AHMAD

LAL MOHAMMAD
MOHD SABAR

MD FAZLUDDIN
ALAMGIR

MIRZA ANWER BAIG
MD MAZARUL HAQUE
AJAZ AHMAD

MD SHAKIRUDDIN
MD SAJJAD ALI

MD FAROOQUE ANSARIN
MD ISHAQUE

NAZAM UDDIN

MD MUSHTAQUE ALAM
MOHAMMAD SAKHAWAT HUSAIN
MD TUFAIL QUADRI
MD NESHAR AHMED
MD MURSALIN

NOOR MOHAMMAD
NASAR AHMAD

MD BACHU

Gender

TLITMTTLLLLILILELILLZLLLLTELLILLILLILZELCLLILELZEILZCIILEILLTLEELLERL

Date of birth

1989-05-19
1992-08-13
1990-02-10
1994-07-07
1992-02-04
1993-06-14
1992-02-02
1994-07-11
1983-03-10
1990-06-15
1993-01-05
1987-07-15
1992-03-04
1992-01-12
1989-04-01
1990-08-15
1991-03-12
1992-11-12
1993-02-21
1990-10-20
1990-01-01
1990-08-15
1994-11-28
1992-05-08
1990-06-05
1992-09-08
1993-05-16
1994-01-20
1990-02-25
1994-02-10
1996-03-17
1993-08-15
1993-02-06

Nationality Permanent State

Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Bihar

Uttar Pradesh
Jharkhand
Bihar

Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Bihar

Jammu and Kashmir
West Bengal
Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Uttar Pradesh
Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar
Jharkhand
Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

PWD Category
General
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General



34 17MMEDO35HY
35 17MMEDO36HY
36 17MMEDO37HY
37 17MMEDO39HY
38 17MMEDO40HY

A170571
Al161718
A170587
A170593
A170594

MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM
AINAM ZIA

MD ESRAIL

RUQUEIA KHATOON
IHSAN ILAHI ZAHEER

MD FAROOQUE ALAM
AHSANUL HAQUE

MD EDRIS

MD SHAOD ALAM
ZAHEER AHMAD

=7"TTL

1993-04-15
1992-09-16
1991-12-20
1991-01-18
1990-12-06

Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian

Bihar
Uttar Pradesh
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC



